WOMEN'S FIT GUIDE

WAIST*

HIP*

DENIM SIZE

ALPHA SIZE

23-25

34-36

24

XS

24-26

35-37

25

XS

25-27

36-38

26

26-28

37-39

27

27-29

38-40

28

28-30

39-41

29

29-31

40-42

30

30-32

41-43

31

31-33

42-44

32

32-34

43-45

33

33-35

44-46

34

* Waist and Hip are body
measurements




